
 

Government of West Bengal 

Irrigation & Waterways Directorate 

Office of The Sub-Divisional Officer 

Investigation & Planning Sub-Division (Central) No-I 

Berhampore, Murshidabad 

 

Memo No: -   21/SD(1)/MSD                                         Date: - 04.09.2020 

 

CORRIGENDUM NO-I  

A partial modification/changes is being made in connection with NIT No. WBIW / SDO / I & P (C)-I / NIT-01 / 

2020-21 circulated vide memo no. 17/SD (1) / MSD dated 18/08/2020.  

AII other terms and condition as laid down in the NIT remain same. 

The Changes are as follows:  

1. 

Subject In Place Of To be Read As 

Last date and time for issued of tender paper 07/09/2020 08/09/2020  

Last date and time for dropping tender paper at 
the office of The Sub-Divisional Officer, 

Investigation & Planning Sub-Division (Central) 
No-I, Berhampore, Murshidabad 

11/09/2020 14/09/2020  

Date & time of opening of tender in the office of 
the undersigned 

11/09/2020 14/09/2020  

 

2. 

Subject In Place Of To be Read As 

Name of work: 
Cutting, cleaning & removing of jungles of the 
office premises of Investigation & Planning 
Division(C), Berhampore,  Murshidabad during 
the year2020-21. 

Estimated Cost(Value of 
work put to tender) (Rs.) 

64509.00/- 

Amount put to Tender(Rs.) 
62648/- 

Earnest money (2%of the 
estimated cost put to 

tender) (Rs.) 
1291/- 

Earnest money (2%of the estimated 
cost put to tender) (Rs.) 

1253/- 

 

            

 
Sub- Divisional Officer 

Investigation & Planning Sub-Division (C) No. I 
Berhampore, Murshidabad. 

 



 

 

 

 

 


